

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.174 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.07.2024	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj appearing on behalf of respondent No.1 seeks short adjournment.</p> <p>At his request, post on 26.07.2024.</p> <p>Registry is directed to place counter – affidavit filed by respondent No.1 vide USR No.33620 of 2024 filed on 02.04.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JSR,J</u> HK/PGP</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE