

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No. C.C. No 174 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08-11-2024	<p><u>JSR,J</u></p> <p>Ms. B. Sneha, learned Counsel, representing Sri. R. Chandra Shekar Reddy, learned Counsel for Respondent No.4 seeks short adjournment, post on 14.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">b/o. pgp</p>	