

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.174 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	10.10.2025	<p><b><u>JSR,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr.G.Rajeshwar Reddy, learned counsel submitted that today he is going to file vakalat on behalf of respondent No.5 and seeks weeks time to proceed with the matter.</p> <p>At his request, list on 31.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>b/o</b> <b>vsl</b></p>	