

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No : C. C.No. 174 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                              | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|                    | 10.04.2026  | <p><b><u>JSR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for respondent no.5, ,<br/>post on 01.05.2026 finally.</p> <p>B/O<br/>sa</p> |                        |